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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 5 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
08/04/2023 - 9:02 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 50.55 799 A 24.61 25.94
2. PANTIC, Matija 04 Partizan 52.26 723 A 25.00 27.26
3. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 52.81 700 A 25.14 27.67
4. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Vracar 53.45 676 A 25.63 27.82
5. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 53.66 668 A 25.90 27.76
6. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 54.88 624 A 26.73 28.15
7. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 54.95 622 A
8. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 55.44 605 A 26.66 28.78
9. MORAČA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 55.60 600 B 26.38 29.22

10. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 55.68 597 B 26.91 28.77
11. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 55.75 595 B 27.18 28.57
12. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 55.86 592 B 27.36 28.50
13. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 Novi Beograd 011 55.99 588 B 25.65 30.34
14. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 56.14 583 B 27.08 29.06
15. STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 56.29 578 B 26.57 29.72
16. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo 56.57 570 B 26.72 29.85
17. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 Olymp, BL 56.92 559 R 27.77 29.15
18. HAMZEHNEJAD, Sam 06 Soedertoern 57.13 553 R 27.23 29.90
19. FRID, Theodor 02 Soedertoern 57.25 550 27.15 30.10
20. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 57.38 546 27.28 30.10
21. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 57.62 539 27.43 30.19
22. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 57.74 536 28.19 29.55
23. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 57.79 534 28.12 29.67
24. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 57.80 534 27.67 30.13
25. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 57.83 533 27.94 29.89
26. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 57.85 533 27.80 30.05
27. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 57.98 529 26.95 31.03
28. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 58.57 513 27.09 31.48
29. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 58.66 511
30. KENDA, Raoul 05 ADRIA 58.80 507
31. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 59.09 500 28.93 30.16
32. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 59.11 499 28.70 30.41
33. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 59.34 494 28.20 31.14
34. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 Beta Sharks 59.61 487 29.02 30.59
35. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 59.85 481 28.14 31.71
36. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:00.05 476 28.71 31.34
37. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 ADRIA 1:00.22 472 29.15 31.07
38. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.48 466 29.32 31.16
39. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:00.55 465 29.47 31.08
40. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 1:00.65 462 28.54 32.11
41. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 Beta Sharks 1:00.91 456 29.23 31.68
42. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 1:00.96 455 28.28 32.68
43. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 1:01.24 449 29.11 32.13
44. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 1:01.32 447 29.54 31.78
45. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:01.47 444 28.96 32.51
46. SGUBIN MEGLIO, Alessandro 07 ADRIA 1:01.61 441 30.08 31.53
47. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 1:01.80 437 28.73 33.07
48. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 1:01.96 433 29.62 32.34
49. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 PK Vracar 1:02.47 423 29.10 33.37
50. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:02.86 415 29.63 33.23
51. NACCARI, Samuele 07 ADRIA 1:02.95 413 30.18 32.77
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 5, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

52. VENTURA, Christopher 08 ADRIA 1:03.05 411 30.31 32.74
53. KALC, Matija 08 Novi Sad 1:03.74 398 28.99 34.75
54. VULIC, Misa 07 PK Vracar 1:03.87 396 30.34 33.53
55. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:03.89 395 30.75 33.14
56. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:04.07 392 30.79 33.28
57. DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 1:04.10 391 30.48 33.62
58. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. April 1:04.43 385 29.24 35.19
59. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:04.65 382 31.49 33.16
60. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 1:04.66 381 30.40 34.26
61. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 1:04.74 380 31.03 33.71
62. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:05.13 373 30.57 34.56
63. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 1:05.18 372 31.03 34.15
64. DJEKIC MIHAJLO, 06 Plavi Talas 1:05.88 361 30.75 35.13
65. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:06.32 353 30.92 35.40
66. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:06.66 348 31.15 35.51
67. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 1:06.85 345 31.23 35.62
68. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 1:07.89 329 32.65 35.24
69. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:07.91 329 32.11 35.80
70. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 Skopje 1:08.84 316 32.18 36.66
71. BOCA, David 10 Polet 1:09.63 305 31.34 38.29
72. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 1:09.67 305 33.43 36.24
73. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:09.72 304 32.92 36.80
74. LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 1:10.54 294
75. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 1:11.36 284 34.54 36.82
76. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.78 279 34.14 37.64
77. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:12.02 276 35.05 36.97
78. ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 1:12.19 274 34.60 37.59
79. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:12.36 272
80. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 1:12.59 269 33.71 38.88
81. ZARIĆ, Novak 09 Panta Rei 1:12.85 266 34.67 38.18
82. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 1:13.30 262
83. VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 1:13.48 260 34.99 38.49
84. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 1:15.06 244
85. SAJENKOVIC, Ugljesa 10 Novi Sad 1:15.62 238
86. SUJICA, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:17.18 224 37.11 40.07
87. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 1:17.94 218 37.60 40.34
88. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:18.45 213 36.72 41.73
89. BORAS, Viktor 10 11. April 1:20.17 200 37.69 42.48
90. JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 1:20.30 199
91. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 Skopje 1:20.69 196
92. POPOVIC, Jakov 10 BPK 1:25.27 166 39.75 45.52

DSQ HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.89
DSQ MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 Skopje 1:15.12 37.06 38.06

B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

1. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 52.81 700 A 25.14 27.67
2. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 53.66 668 A 25.90 27.76
3. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 55.44 605 A 26.66 28.78
4. MORAČA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 55.60 600 B 26.38 29.22
5. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 55.75 595 B 27.18 28.57
6. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 55.86 592 B 27.36 28.50
7. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 56.14 583 B 27.08 29.06
8. STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 56.29 578 B 26.57 29.72
9. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo 56.57 570 B 26.72 29.85
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 5, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

10. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 Olymp, BL 56.92 559 R 27.77 29.15
11. HAMZEHNEJAD, Sam 06 Soedertoern 57.13 553 R 27.23 29.90
12. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 57.62 539 27.43 30.19
13. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 57.74 536 28.19 29.55
14. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 57.79 534 28.12 29.67
15. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 57.80 534 27.67 30.13
16. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 57.83 533 27.94 29.89
17. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 57.85 533 27.80 30.05
18. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 57.98 529 26.95 31.03
19. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 58.57 513 27.09 31.48
20. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 58.66 511
21. KENDA, Raoul 05 ADRIA 58.80 507
22. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 59.09 500 28.93 30.16
23. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 59.11 499 28.70 30.41
24. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 59.34 494 28.20 31.14
25. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 Beta Sharks 59.61 487 29.02 30.59
26. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:00.05 476 28.71 31.34
27. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 ADRIA 1:00.22 472 29.15 31.07
28. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:00.55 465 29.47 31.08
29. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 1:00.65 462 28.54 32.11
30. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 Beta Sharks 1:00.91 456 29.23 31.68
31. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 1:00.96 455 28.28 32.68
32. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 1:01.24 449 29.11 32.13
33. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 1:01.32 447 29.54 31.78
34. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:01.47 444 28.96 32.51
35. SGUBIN MEGLIO, Alessandro 07 ADRIA 1:01.61 441 30.08 31.53
36. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 1:01.96 433 29.62 32.34
37. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 PK Vracar 1:02.47 423 29.10 33.37
38. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:02.86 415 29.63 33.23
39. NACCARI, Samuele 07 ADRIA 1:02.95 413 30.18 32.77
40. VENTURA, Christopher 08 ADRIA 1:03.05 411 30.31 32.74
41. KALC, Matija 08 Novi Sad 1:03.74 398 28.99 34.75
42. VULIC, Misa 07 PK Vracar 1:03.87 396 30.34 33.53
43. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:04.07 392 30.79 33.28
44. DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 1:04.10 391 30.48 33.62
45. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. April 1:04.43 385 29.24 35.19
46. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 1:04.66 381 30.40 34.26
47. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 1:05.18 372 31.03 34.15
48. DJEKIC MIHAJLO, 06 Plavi Talas 1:05.88 361 30.75 35.13
49. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:06.32 353 30.92 35.40
50. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 1:06.85 345 31.23 35.62
51. LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 1:10.54 294
52. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.78 279 34.14 37.64
53. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:12.36 272
54. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 Skopje 1:20.69 196

DSQ HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.89

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 57.38 546 27.28 30.10
2. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 59.85 481 28.14 31.71
3. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.48 466 29.32 31.16
4. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 1:01.80 437 28.73 33.07
5. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:03.89 395 30.75 33.14
6. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:04.65 382 31.49 33.16
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 5, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

7. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 1:04.74 380 31.03 33.71
8. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:05.13 373 30.57 34.56
9. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:06.66 348 31.15 35.51

10. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 1:07.89 329 32.65 35.24
11. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:07.91 329 32.11 35.80
12. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 Skopje 1:08.84 316 32.18 36.66
13. BOCA, David 10 Polet 1:09.63 305 31.34 38.29
14. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 1:09.67 305 33.43 36.24
15. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:09.72 304 32.92 36.80
16. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 1:11.36 284 34.54 36.82
17. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:12.02 276 35.05 36.97
18. ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 1:12.19 274 34.60 37.59
19. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 1:12.59 269 33.71 38.88
20. ZARIĆ, Novak 09 Panta Rei 1:12.85 266 34.67 38.18
21. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 1:13.30 262
22. VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 1:13.48 260 34.99 38.49
23. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 1:15.06 244
24. SAJENKOVIC, Ugljesa 10 Novi Sad 1:15.62 238
25. SUJICA, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:17.18 224 37.11 40.07
26. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 1:17.94 218 37.60 40.34
27. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:18.45 213 36.72 41.73
28. BORAS, Viktor 10 11. April 1:20.17 200 37.69 42.48
29. JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 1:20.30 199
30. POPOVIC, Jakov 10 BPK 1:25.27 166 39.75 45.52

DSQ MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 Skopje 1:15.12 37.06 38.06


